
0 50 100 150 200 250 300

FLOW (m^3/hr)

HEAD
(m)

0

40

80

120

160

POWER
(kW)

0

40

80

120

1000 RPM

1000 RPM

1400 RPM

1400 RPM

1800 RPM

1800 RPM

2200 RPM

2200 RPM

2600 RPM

2600 RPM

3000 RPM

3000 RPM

40 % 50 % 55 % 60 % 65 %
68 %

68 %

1570

17 Platina Crescent

Fax: (011) 817-3538
IMPELLER DIAMETER

INDUSTRIAL FLUID CONTROL (PTY) LTD

MAXIMUM IMPELLER DIAMETER
MODEL NUMBER

New Era ext 1
P.O. Box 10163

SPEED RANGE

Springs

Strubenvale

Tel: (011) 817-1791/2/3/4/51000-3000 RPM

279.4 (11")

279.4

4X3X11
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